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To: "alun.dawson@appleyards.co.uk" <alun.dawson@appleyards.co.uk>; Grenfell 
<Grenfell@studioe.co.uk>; Mark Anderson <manderson@kctmo.org.uk>; Paul 
Dunkerton <pdunkerton@kctmo.org.uk>; bruce@studioe.co.uk 

Create Mail Reply] 
cc: Andrew McQuatt | | C N = M a r k 

Palmer/0=MaxFordham@MaxFordham; Chris Churchman 
<c.churchman@churchmanla.co.uk>; Marc Watterson 
<marc.watterson@tayloryoung.co.uk>; Stefano Strazzullo 
<Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com>; Terry Ashton <Terry.Ashton@Exova.com>; 
keith.bushell@appleyards.co.uk; '"David Hale'" <david.hale@appleyards.co.uk> 

Subject: Stage D Report - M+E 

Associated Documents created by: Matt Smith on 22-Nov-12 

All, 

The M+E Stage D report has been uploaded to the FTP ahead of this afternoon's Design 
Team Meeting. 

Kind regards. 
Matt 
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